
 

 

Communication Round Table Featured Pilot Leaders 

 
East Baton Rouge Parish Schools    Morehouse Parish Schools  
Pat Friedrich        Crystal Washington, Ed.D. 
pfriedri@ebrschools.org      cwashington@mpsb.us  
District Grant Writer       Project Director 
      

East Baton Rouge Parish Schools    Morehouse Parish Schools 
Daphne Donaldson       Prince Ella Williams, M.Ed. 
ddonaldson@ebrschools.org      pwilliams@mpsb.us  
Recruit Manager – New Teacher Project    Personnel Director 

 
Lincoln Parish Schools      Richland Parish Schools 
Kay Bradford        Harold Gallman, M.Ed. 
kbradfor@lincolnschools.org      hgallman@richland.k12.la.us  
District Grant Writer       Personal Director 
  

Louisiana State University     University of Louisiana at Monroe 
Jackie Bach, Ph.D.       Dorothy Schween, Ed.D. 
jbach@LSU.edu       schween@ulm.edu  
Associate Professor of English Education     Director of School of Education 
and Curriculum Theory        
 

Louisiana State University 
Stan Barrera, Ph.D. 
esbarreraiv@lsu.edu  
Advisor for Elementary Holmes Graduate Program 

 
Louisiana State University 
Cynthia Dicarlo, Ph.D. 
cdicar2@lsu.edu  
Associate Professor of Early Childhood Education  
 

Louisiana Tech University 
Amy Vessel, Ed.D. 
avessel@latech.edu  
Director of Professional and Clinical Experiences 

 
 
 
 
 

mailto:pfriedri@ebrschools.org
mailto:cwashington@mpsb.us
mailto:ddonaldson@ebrschools.org
mailto:pwilliams@mpsb.us
mailto:kbradfor@lincolnschools.org
mailto:hgallman@richland.k12.la.us
mailto:jbach@LSU.edu
mailto:schween@ulm.edu
mailto:esbarreraiv@lsu.edu
mailto:cdicar2@lsu.edu
mailto:avessel@latech.edu

